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Design
N,
(SKLU)

5111
5112
5113

5114

Saree Color

Purple
Orange

MNawvy

Deep Pink

Saree Fabric

Pataola Silk

Patola Silk

Patola Silk

Patola Silk

Blouse Fabric

Patola Silk
Patecla Silk
Patola Silk

Patola Silk

Saree

Length

5.5 MTR
5.5 MTR
5.5 MTR

5.5 MTR

Blouse

Length

0.80
MTR
0.80
MTR
0.80
MTR

MTR

Blouse Type

UN-5titched

UMN-5titched

UM-5titched

UN-Stitched

Saree &

Blouse Work

Patola

Weaving Silk |

Patola

Weav Mg Silk |

Patola

Weaving Silk |

Pataola

Weaving Silk |

K&
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